Item Number LLTM16-B-V2
Compatible Devices Up to 16 tablets, Chromebooks, and most laptops with up to 16" screens
(refer to divider slot dimensions to check compatibility with a specific device)
Material Cart: powder-coated steel
Dividers: ABS plastic
Color Black
Cart Dimensions Overall (including handle): 12.125" W x 23.25" D x 34" H
Overall (without handle): 12.125" W x 20.25" D x 34" H
Device storage shelves: 11.75" W x 15.25" D x 10" H
Auxiliary storage shelf: 11.75" W x 15.25" D x 3.25" H
Divider slots: 1" W x 16" D x 10" H
Distance between dividers (space for devices): 1"
Product Weight 55 lbs.
Storage Shelves 3
Doors 2; front and rear access
Lock Key lock on front and rear access door;
includes 2 keys
Ventilation 4-sided, passive
Cord Length 10'
Power 16-outlet vertical power cord
Cable Management Charging cord notches
Casters (4) 3" full swivel; two casters include locking brakes
Weight Capacity 75 lbs.
Voltage 120V/15A
Certifications/Testing Cart: ANSI/BIFMA
Power strip: UL-listed
Ship Method Freight
Shipping Dimensions 1 carton; 22" W x 14" D x 33" H
Shipping Weight 63 lbs.
Assembly Required Attachment of handle and casters
16 LAPTOP/TABLET/CHROMEBOOK CHARGING CART
Product Specifications
LLTM16-B-V2 – SPEC SHEET
To Order, Call Your Sales Representative or 800-323-4656
Special Note: Due to the latest, larger size of the 20W Apple iPad and Samsung Chromebook USB-C charging block adapters, only
half of the available plug outlets are accessible in this unit. If you are using these power adapters, please contact Luxor customer
service for the availability of special adapter cords that can be used to regain access to all charging plugs.
12.125” W
20
.25” D
3
4
” H
2245 Delany Road, Waukegan, IL 60087 | 800-323-4656
Fax 847-244-1818 | www.LuxorWorkspaces.com